AN Wi SR A T - A el W Ak o el | e T R e W TR wﬂ‘%hwwwfm“ PR = e e e & T g e % I

V0L1219P:c-£949 | .
- e =,
WHEREAS, a Memorandum of Option Agreement was made and oW
entered into the 1lst day of July, 1984, between Seller and Buyer E:,i
and duly recorded with the RMC Office of Greenville County, )
South Carolina, Deed Book 1217, Page 402; and
WHEREAS, Seller and Buyer desire to extend the term of ;
the Agreement until October 15, 1984, in and for the consider-
action of Buyer paying to Seller the sum of Twenty-Five Thousand %
Dollars ($25,000.00).
NOW, THEREFORE, Seller and Buyer mutually agree as follows:
1. Paragraph No. 2 entitled "Term of Option" on Page 2
of the Agreement is hereby amended to state as follows:
"Buyer shall be entitled to exercise the
option granted hereunder at any time during
the period commencing on the date of this
Agreement and expiring on October 15, 1984.°
2. In and for the consideration of Seller's extending
the expiration date of the Agreement for an additional

thirty (30) days through, and including, October 15,

1984, Buyer has, simultaneously with the execution

of this Amendment, paid to Seller the sum of Twenty-

" somhepamh
(SR
7-."

Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000.00), the receipt and
sufficiency of which Seller hereby acknowledges. :
This sum, unlike the original Twenty-Five Thoiusand
pollars ($25,000.00) paid simultaneously with the
execution of the Agreement, shall not be a credit
against the purchase price provided for in Part II,

Section 2 of the Agreement.
(CONTHIUED ON WEXT EAGE}

i
Y

[
L

23

- T TR R+ MR o s PR R S -Z= s 4R Pl N R ARERFL 2 WE ST a7 e T —-v--upw -8



